PRECISION Ball ScrewsPRECISION Ball Screws
Since 2002
Ball Screws
PrecisionPrecision
Ball Screws
P
r

SCI 03210-4 10 6.350 54 85 13 30 5 3 1x4 4805 12208 62
SCI 04005-4 5 3.175 56 45 9 20 5 3 1x4 2110 7988 59
SCI 04010-4 10 6.350 62 85 13 30 5 3 1x4 5399 15500 72
SCI 05010-4 50 10 6.350 72 85 13 30 5 3 1x4 6004 19614 83
SCI 06310-4 63 10 6.350 85 85 13 30 6 3.5 1x4 6719 25358 95
SCI 08010-4 80 10 6.350 105 85 13 30 8 4.5 1x4 7346 31953 109
※ ☆ Left helix available
40
32
SFSR (DIN 69051 FORM B) Series Specifications
K
D A B L W H X Q n Ca (kgf) Coa
(kgf) kgf/um
Model No. d I Da
Dimension Load Rating
SFSR01205-2.8 5 2.500 24 40 10 31 32 30 4.5 M6 2.8x1 661 1316
SFSR01210-2.8 10 2.500 24 40 10 48.5 32 30 4.5 M6 2.8x1 642 1287
SFSR01605-3.8 5 2.778 28 48 10 38 38 40 5.5 M6 3.8x1 1112 2507
SFSR01610-2.8 10 2.778 28 48 10 47 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 839 1821
SFSR01616-1.8 16 2.778 28 48 10 45 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8x1 552 1137
SFSR01616-2.8 16 2.778 28 48 10 61 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 808 1769
SFSR01620-1.8 20 2.778 28 48 10 57 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8x1 554 1170
SFSR02005-3 8 5 3 175 36 58 10 40 47 44 6 6 M6 3 8x1 1484 3681
12
15
SFSR02005-3.8 5 3.175 36 58 10 40 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1484 3681
SFSR02010-3.8 10 3.175 36 58 10 60 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1516 3833
SFSR02020-1.8 20 3.175 36 58 10 57 47 44 6.6 M6 1.8x1 764 1758
SFSR02020-2.8 20 3.175 36 58 10 77 47 44 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1118 2734
SFSR02505-3.8 5 3.175 40 62 10 40 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1650 4658
SFSR02510-3.8 10 3.175 40 62 12 65 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1638 4633
SFSR02520-2.8 20 3.969 40 62 12 72 51 48 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1206 2695
SFSR02525-1.8 25 3.175 40 62 12 70 51 48 6.6 M6 1.8x1 843 2199
20
25
SFSR02525-2.8 25 3.175 40 62 12 95 51 48 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1232 3421
SFSR03205-3.8 32 5 3.175 50 80 12 42 65 62 9.0 M6 3.8x1 1839 6026
SFSR03210-3.8 10 3.969 50 80 13 62 65 62 9.0 M6 3.8x1 2460 7255
SFSR03220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 12 80 65 62 9.0 M6 2.8x1 1907 5482
SFSR03232-1.8 32 3.969 50 80 13 84 65 62 9.0 M6 1.8x1 1257 3426
SFSR03232-2.8 32 3.969 50 80 13 116 65 62 9.0 M6 2.8x1 1838 2329
SFSR04005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 15 45 78 70 9.0 M8 3.8x1 2018 7589
SFSR04010-3.8 10 6.350 63 93 14 63 78 70 9.0 M8 3.8x1 5035 13943
31
SFSR04010 3.8 10 6.350 63 93 14 63 78 70 9.0 M8 3.8x1 5035 13943
SFSR04020-2.8 20 6.350 63 93 14 82 78 70 9.0 M8 2.8x1 3959 10715
SFSR04040-1.8 40 6.350 63 93 15 105 78 70 9.0 M8 1.8x1 2585 6648
SFSR04040-2.8 40 6.350 63 93 15 145 78 70 9.0 M8 2.8x1 3780 10341
SFSR05005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 110 15 45 93 85 11.0 M8 3.8x1 2207 9542
SFSR05010-3.8 10 6.350 75 110 18 68 93 85 11.0 M8 3.8x1 5638 17852
SFSR05020-3.8 20 6.350 75 110 18 108 93 85 11.0 M8 3.8x1 5749 18485
SFSR05050-1.8 50 6.350 75 110 18 125 93 85 11.0 M8 1.8x1 2946 8749
SFSR05050 2 8 50 6 350 75 110 18 175 93 85 11 0 M8 2 8x1 4308 13610
38
48
SFSR05050-2.8 50 6.350 75 110 18 175 93 85 11.0 M8 2.8x1 4308 13610
DFS (DIN 69051 FORM B) Series Specifications
K
D A B L W H X Q n Ca (kgf) Coa
(kgf) kgf/um
Model No. d I Da
Dimension Load Rating
DFSR01605-3.8 5 2.778 28 48 10 73 38 40 5.5 M6 3.8x1 1112 2507 41
DFSR01610-2.8 10 2.778 28 48 10 97 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 839 1821 31
DFSR02005-3.8 20 5 3.175 36 58 10 75 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1484 3681 50
DFSR02010-3.8 10 3.175 36 58 10 120 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1516 3833 53
DFSR02505-3.8 5 3.175 40 62 10 75 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1650 4658 59
DFSR02510-3.8 10 3.175 40 62 12 122 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1638 4633 61
DFSR03205-3.8 5 3.175 50 80 12 82 65 62 9.0 M6 3.8x1 1839 6026 71
DFSR03210-3 8 10 3 969 50 80 13 122 65 62 9 0 M6 3 8x1 2460 7255 75
15
25
32
DFSR03210-3.8 10 3.969 50 80 13 122 65 62 9.0 M6 3.8x1 2460 7255 75
DFSR03220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 12 160 65 62 9.0 M6 2.8x1 1907 5482 58
DFSR04005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 15 85 78 70 9.0 M8 3.8x1 2018 7589 83
DFSR04010-3.8 10 6.350 63 93 14 123 78 70 9.0 M8 3.8x1 5035 13943 91
DFSR04020-2.8 20 6.350 63 93 14 162 78 70 9.0 M8 2.8x1 3959 10715 73
DFSR05005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 110 15 85 93 85 11.0 M8 3.8x1 2207 9542 96
DFSR05010-3.8 10 6.350 75 110 18 138 93 85 11.0 M8 3.8x1 5638 17852 109
DFSR05020-3.8 20 6.350 75 110 18 218 93 85 11.0 M8 3.8x1 5749 18485 116
31
38
48
SFY Series Specifications

63
40
32
DFUR08010-4 10 6.35 105 145 20 182 125 110 13.5 M8 1x4 4900 17366
DFUR08020-4 20 9.525 125 165 25 295 145 130 13.5 M8 1x4 8403 25345
※ ☆ Left helix available
80
SCNH Series Specifications
KLoad Rating
M d l N d I D
Dimension
D L L1 L2 L3 M R Q n Ca
(kgf)
Coa
(kgf) kgf/um
SCNH01205-4.8 5 2.500 24 40 7 12 14 3 1.5 3 4.8x1 1011 2105 34
SCNH01210-2.8 10 2.500 24 45 8 15 15 3 1.5 3 2.8x1 642 1287 19
SCNH01210-1.8 10 2.500 24 40 11 12 14 3 1.5 3 1.8x1 439 827 33
SCNH01605-5.8 5 2.778 28 45 7 20 13 5 3.0 3 5.8x1 1599 3827 49
SCNH01610-2.8 10 2.778 28 45 7 20 13 5 3.0 3 2.8x1 839 1821 23
SCNH01616-1.8 16 2.778 28 45 7 20 13 5 3.0 3 1.8x1 552 1137 18
12
15
Model No. d I Da
SCNH01616 1.8 16 2.778 28 45 7 20 13 5 3.0 3 1.8x1 552 1137 18
SCNH01620-1.8 20 2.778 28 58 10 20 19 5 3.0 3 1.8x1 554 1170 14
SCNH02005-5.8 5 3.175 36 47 8 20 14 5 3.0 3 5.8x1 2134 5619 60
SCNH02010-3.8 10 3.175 36 55 8 20 18 5 3.0 3 3.8x1 1516 3833 40
SCNH02020-1.8 20 3.175 36 55 8 20 18 5 3.0 3 1.8x1 764 1758 19
20
SFH (DIN 69051 FORM B) Series Specifications
KLoad Rating
M d l N d I D
Dimension
D A E B L W H X Q n Ca
(kgf)
Coa
(kgf) kgf/um
SFH01205-2.8☆ 5 2.500 24 40 5 10 30 32 30 4.5 - 2.8x1 661 1316 19
SFH01210-2.8☆ 10 2.500 24 40 5 10 45 32 30 4.5 - 2.8x1 642 1287 19
SFH01605-3.8☆ 5 2.778 28 48 5 10 37 38 40 5.5 M6 3.8x1 1112 2507 30
SFH01610-2.8☆ 10 2.778 28 48 5 10 45 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 839 1821 23
SFH01616-1.8☆ 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 45 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8x1 552 1137 14
SFH01616-2.8☆ 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 61 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 808 1769 22
12
15
Model No. d I Da
SFH01616 2.8 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 61 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8x1 808 1769 22
SFH01620-1.8☆ 20 2.778 28 48 7 10 58 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8x1 554 1170 14
SFH02005-3.8☆ 5 3.175 36 58 7 10 37 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1484 3681 37
SFH02010-3.8☆ 10 3.175 36 58 7 10 55 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1516 3833 40
SFH02020-1.8☆ 20 3.175 36 58 7 10 54 47 44 6.6 M6 1.8x1 764 1758 19
SFH02020-2.8☆ 20 3.175 36 58 7 10 74 47 44 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1118 2734 29
SFH02505-3.8☆ 5 3.175 40 62 7 10 37 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1650 4658 43
SFH02510-3.8☆ 10 3.175 40 62 7 12 55 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8x1 1638 4633 45
☆ 25 3 175 40 62 7 12 64 51 48 6 6 M6 1 8 1 843 2199 22
20
SFH02525-1.8☆ 25 3.175 40 62 7 12 64 51 48 6.6 M6 1.8x1 843 2199 22
SFH02525-2.8☆ 25 3.175 40 62 7 12 89 51 48 6.6 M6 2.8x1 1232 3421 34
SFH03205-3.8 32 5 3.175 50 80 9 12 37 65 62 9 M6 3.8x1 1839 6026 51
SFH03210-3.8 10 3.969 50 80 9 12 57 65 62 9 M6 3.8x1 2460 7255 55
SFH03220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 9 12 76 65 62 9 M6 2.8x1 1907 5482 43
SFH03232-1.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 80 65 62 9 M6 1.8x1 1257 3426 27
SFH03232-2.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 112 65 62 9 M6 2.8x1 1838 5329 42
SFH04005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 9 15 42 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 2018 7589 60
25
31
SFH04005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 9 15 42 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 2018 7589 60
SFH04010-3.8 10 6.35 63 93 9 14 60 78 70 9 M8 3.8x1 5035 13943 67
SFH04020-2.8 20 6.35 63 93 9 14 80 78 70 9 M8 2.8x1 3959 10715 54
SFH04040-1.8 40 6.35 63 93 9 14 98 78 70 9 M8 1.8x1 2585 6648 34
SFH04040-2.8 40 6.35 63 93 9 14 138 78 70 9 M8 2.8x1 3780 10341 52
SFH05005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 110 10.5 15 42 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 2207 9542 68
SFH05010-3.8 10 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 60 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5638 17852 79
SFH05020-3.8 20 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 100 93 85 11 M8 3.8x1 5749 18485 87
38
48
SFH05050-1.8 50 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 120 93 85 11 M8 1.8x1 2946 8749 42
SFH05050-2.8 50 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 170 93 85 11 M8 2.8x1 4308 13610 65
48
SFA Series Specifications
K
D
Dimension Load Rating
M d l N d I
D A E B L W H X Q n Ca
(kgf)
Coa
(kgf) kgf/um
SFA1205-2.8☆ 5 2.500 24 40 5 10 30 32 30 4.5 2.8×1 661 1316 19 -
SFA1210-2.8☆ 10 2.500 24 40 5 10 42 32 30 4.5 2.8×1 642 1287 19 -
SFA1605-3.8☆ 5 2.778 28 48 5 10 31 38 40 5.5 M6 3.8×1 1112 2507 30
SFA1610-2.8☆ 10 2.778 28 48 5 10 42 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8×1 839 1821 23
SFA1616-1.8☆ 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 43 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8×1 552 1137 14
SFA1616-2.8☆ 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 59 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8×1 808 1769 22
15
12
DaModel No. d I
SFA1616 2.8 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 59 38 40 5.5 M6 2.8 1 808 1769 22
SFA1620-1.8☆ 20 2.778 28 48 5 10 50 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8×1 554 1170 14
SFA1630-1.8☆ 30 2.778 28 48 7 10 70 38 40 5.5 M6 1.8×1 534 1195 14
SFA2005-3.8☆ 5 3.175 36 58 7 10 33 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8×1 1484 3681 37
SFA2010-3.8☆ 10 3.175 36 58 7 10 52 47 44 6.6 M6 3.8×1 1516 3833 40
SFA2020-1.8☆ 20 3.175 36 58 7 10 52 47 44 6.6 M6 1.8×1 764 1758 19
SFA2020-2.8☆ 20 3.175 36 58 7 10 72 47 44 6.6 M6 2.8×1 1118 2734 29
SFA2505-3.8☆ 5 3.175 40 62 7 10 33 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8×1 1650 4658 43
☆ 10 3 175 40 62 7 12 52 51 48 6 6 M6 3 8 1 1638 4633 45
20
SFA2510-3.8☆ 10 3.175 40 62 7 12 52 51 48 6.6 M6 3.8×1 1638 4633 45
SFA2525-1.8☆ 25 3.175 40 62 7 12 60 51 48 6.6 M6 1.8×1 843 2199 22
SFA2525-2.8☆ 25 3.175 40 62 7 12 85 51 48 6.6 M6 2.8×1 1232 3421 34
SFA3205-3.8 32 5 3.175 50 80 9 12 35 65 62 9 M6 3.8×1 1839 6026 51
SFA3210-3.8 10 3.969 50 80 9 12 53 65 62 9 M6 3.8×1 2460 7255 55
SFA3220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 9 12 72 65 62 9 M6 2.8×1 1907 5482 43
SFA3232-1.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 78 65 62 9 M6 1.8×1 1257 3426 27
SFA3232-2.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 110 65 62 9 M6 2.8×1 1838 5329 42
31
25
SFA3232-2.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 110 65 62 9 M6 2.8×1 1838 5329 42
SFA4005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 9 14 39 78 70 9 M8 3.8×1 2018 7589 60
SFA4010-3.8 10 6.35 63 93 9 14 57 78 70 9 M8 3.8×1 5035 13943 67
SFA4020-2.8 20 6.35 63 93 9 14 78 78 70 9 M8 2.8×1 3959 10715 54
SFA4040-1.8 40 6.35 63 93 9 14 96 78 70 9 M8 1.8×1 2585 6648 34
SFA4040-2.8 40 6.35 63 93 9 14 136 78 70 9 M8 2.8×1 3780 10341 52
SFA5005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 110 10.5 15 42 93 85 11 M8 3.8×1 2207 9542 68
SFA5010-3.8 10 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 57 93 85 11 M8 3.8×1 5638 17852 79
38
SFA5020-3.8 20 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 98 93 85 11 M8 3.8×1 5749 18485 87
SFA5050-1.8 50 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 117 93 85 11 M8 1.8×1 2946 8749 42
SFA5050-2.8 50 6.350 75 110 11 18 167 93 85 11.0 M8 2.8×1 4308 13610 65
48
BSHR Series Specifications
K
D A B L L1 N L2 Q n
Ca
(kgf)
Coa
(kgf) kgf/um
BSHR0082.5-2.5 8 2.5 1.2 17.5 M15x1P 7.5 23.5 10 3 - - 2.5x1 189 381 11
BSHR01002-3.5 2 1.2 19.5 M17x1P 7.5 22 3 3.2 - - 3.5x1 277 664 17
BSHR01004-2.5 4 2 25 M20x1P 10 34 3 3 - - 2.5x1 400 754 14
BSHR01204-3.5 4 2.5 25.5 M20x1P 10 34 13 3 - - 3.5x1 804 1649 23
BSHR01205-3.5 5 2.5 25.5 M20x1P 10 39 16.25 3 - - 3.5x1 801 1644 24
12
Model No. d I Da
Dimension Load Rating
10
BSHR01205 3.5 5 2.5 25.5 M20x1P 10 39 16.25 3 3.5x1 801 1644 24
BSHR01404-3 14 4 2.5 32.1 M25x1.5P 10 35 11 3 - - 1x3 748 1609 26
BSHR01604-3 4 2.381 29 M22x1.5P 8 32 4 3.2 - - 1x3 759 1804 24
BSHR01605-3 5 3.175 32.5 M26x1.5P 12 42 19.25 3 - - 1x3 1077 2289 25
BSHR01610-2 10 3.175 32 M26x1.5P 12 50 3 4 3 M4 1x2 779 1601 14
BSHR02005-3 20 5 3.175 38 M35x1.5P 15 45 20.3 3 - - 1x3 1211 2906 30
BSHR02505-4 5 3.175 43 M40x1.5P 19 69 32.11 3 8 M6 1x4 1724 4904 37
BSHR02510-4 10 4.762 43 M40x1.5P 19 84 8 6 8 M6 1x4 2954 7295 41
16
25
※Standard ball nut from Ø8~Ø16 is assembled without wiper.